Supl.Tab. 5 Comparison of the prevalence, awareness, treatment and control in various populations of seniors.
	Study
	Population
	Time
	Age
	n
	Sex
	Prevalence
	Awareness
	Treatment
	Control

	Wobasz II
	Poland
	2013-14
	75-99
	467
	All
	77.8
	81.6
	74.9
	31.4

	
	
	
	
	177
	M
	71.3
	70.7
	61.3
	26..8

	
	
	
	
	290
	W
	81.6
	87.4
	82.1
	33.7

	POLSENIOR [1]
	Poland
	2007-2011
	>65
	ND
	All
	78.2
	ND
	ND
	ND

	POLSENIOR [1]
	Poland
	2007-2011
	>75
	2394
	M
	60.1-71.6
	60.8-65.7
	54.3-57.0
	15.2-20.3

	
	
	
	
	2556
	W
	61.7-79.0
	72.3-82.6
	63.5-76.6
	21.3-23.1

	NHANES [2] 
	USA
	2007-2012
	65-75
	ND
	M
	62.0
	ND
	ND
	ND

	
	
	
	
	ND
	W
	67.8
	ND
	ND
	ND

	
	
	2007-2012
	>=60
	ND
	All
	ND
	85.4
	81.7
	54.1

	NHANES [3]
	USA
	2011-2012
	>=60
	ND
	M
	ND
	79.6
	69.6
	49.1

	
	
	
	
	ND
	W
	ND
	84.8
	79.8
	55.7

	NHANES [2]
	USA
	2007-2012
	>=75
	ND
	M
	76.4
	ND
	ND
	ND

	
	
	
	
	ND
	W
	79.9
	ND
	ND
	ND

	NHANES [4]
	USA
	2011-2012
	>=80
	ND
	All
	76.5
	ND
	ND
	ND

	CARLA-STUDY[5]
	Germany
	2002-2006
	>=75
	214
	M
	83.6 (78.7–88.6)
	69
	81
	ND

	
	
	
	
	148
	W
	86.5 (81.0–92.0)
	71
	82
	ND

	Prencipe M et al. [6]
	Italy
	2000
	>=65
	1147
	All
	65.6
	59.5
	89.5
	82.4

	Banegas JR et al. [7]
	Spain
	2002
	>=60
	4009
	All
	68.3
	65
	55.3
	70.5

	Brindel P et al. [8]
	France
	2005
	>=65
	9090
	All
	78.2
	ND
	ND
	31

	The Nemea primary care [9] study 
	Greece
	2002
	>=65
	615
	All
	69.1
	89
	80.9
	50.9

	NHMS III [10]
	Malaysia
	2006
	>=60
	4954
	All
	74
	49.3
	42.4
	22.6

	Porapakkham Y et al [11]
	Thailand
	2004
	>=60
	19374
	All
	51.1
	43.9
	15.8
	89.4


M-men, W-women, ND- not data
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